Event:
Track:

Report:

Indy Lights Grand Prix of Monterey
WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca

Official Starting Line Up
Race 1

Round 17
2.238 miile(s)

~

JNIT D5%P

Indy Lights ;~ IGHTS

September 10, 2022

PRESENTEDBY COOPER
TIRES'

Z :E ‘? Tim 'in'g'a'n'dlsgc.o'rin'g’

SP Car Driver Name

1 2 Robb, Sting Ray

2 28 Rasmussen, Christian (R)
3 24 Pedersen, Benjamin

4 27 McElrea, Hunter (R)

5 26 Lundqvist, Linus

6 68 Frost, Danial

7 51 Abel, Jacob (R)

8 21 Simpson, Kyffin (R)

9 11 Siegel, Nolan (R)

10 99 Francis Jr., Ernie (R)

11 7 Bogle, Christian

12 15 Lazier, Flinn (R)

13 83 Brabham, Matthew
(R) Rookie

Time

01:15.7209
01:15.7976
01:15.8297
01:15.9300
01:16.0549
01:16.3295
01:16.4801
01:16.5339
01:16.7499
01:16.9470
01:18.5105
01:17.2277
No Time

Pursuant to rule 9.3.3 from previous race, Car 15 is penalized 3 grid spots.

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

INDYCAR

Information provided by Indy Racing Information System - Copyright INDYCAR 2022




