Event:	Indy Lights Grand Prix of Monterey	Round 17	
Track:	WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca	2.238 mile(s)	
Damark		To do 1 index	
Report:	Official Starting Line Up	Indy Lights	LIGHTS
	Race 1	September 10, 2022	PRESENTED BY COOPER TIRES

<u>SP</u>	<u>Car</u>	<u>Driver Name</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	2	Robb, Sting Ray	01:15.7209
2	28	Rasmussen, Christian (R)	01:15.7976
3	24	Pedersen, Benjamin	01:15.8297
4	27	McElrea, Hunter (R)	01:15.9300
5	26	Lundqvist, Linus	01:16.0549
6	68	Frost, Danial	01:16.3295
7	51	Abel, Jacob (R)	01:16.4801
8	21	Simpson, Kyffin (R)	01:16.5339
9	11	Siegel, Nolan (R)	01:16.7499
10	99	Francis Jr., Ernie (R)	01:16.9470
11	7	Bogle, Christian	01:18.5105
12	15	Lazier, Flinn (R)	01:17.2277
13	83	Brabham, Matthew	No Time

(R) Rookie

Pursuant to rule 9.3.3 from previous race, Car 15 is penalized 3 grid spots.

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires